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Washington (District of Columbia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - West
Virginia Avenue NE

Auction Opens. Mon, Aug 21 5:00pm ET

Lot

0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
0686

Title

Demilune Foyer Tables- A

Wing Chairs- A

Love Seat - B

Wing Chair And End Table - B

Sofa With Matching Pillows - A
Beveled Wall Mirror - C

Framed Art - C

Cut Glass- B

Table Lamps- B

End Tables- C

Stoneware And More - B

Glassware And More - A

Side Server - C

Dining Room Table And Chairs- C
China- A

China Cabinet - C

Salon And More- A

Salt And Pepper Shakers And More- A
Kitchenware - A

Chest Of Drawers- C

Kitchen Tables And Chairs- C
Microwave Oven And More - A

Wall Mirror - A

Wall Mirrors- A

Office Chairs, Area Rugs And More - A
Coffee Table And Matching End Table - B
Office Electronics And More - A
Chest Freezer - C

Clothes Dryer - C

Clothes Washer - C

Dirt Devil And Cleaning Supplies- B
Barbecue And More - B

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Aug 31 7:45pm ET

Lot

0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700

Title

Tools, Gardening And More- B
Dresser - C

Home Electronics - A

Shoe And Boot Collection And More - A
Bed Frame - B

Flat screen TV And More- B
Women's Suits - A

Shoe Collection - A

Shoe Collection - A

Home Health - A

Costume Jewelry And More - A
Vintage Clothing - A

Home Goods - A

Jewelry - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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